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INSTALLATION

Suspended version

CONNECTION

Non dimmable luminaires are delivered with 3-pole terminal block
Luminaires for dimming are delivered with 5-pole terminal block

MATERIAL

The body of the luminaire is extruded aluminium, eloxed
or powder coated finish

LIGHT SOURCE

LED Tridonic or TCI, min. 150Lm/W, 3000K or 4000K
DIFFUSER

PMMA OPAL

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

Direct and sidewalls

EMERGENCY LIGHTING

A unit with integrated emergency is an option
DIMMING

Most models can be delivered dimmable (touch. Dim, DALI)



LED (D) 1p20 CE 58

DIRECT
CODE

SLRS130
SLRS250
SLRS195
SLRS375
SLRS260
SLRS500
SLRS325
SLRS625
SLRS2x195
SLRS2x375
SLRS2x230
SLRS2x440
SLRS2x260
SLRS2x500
SLRS2x250
SLRS2x470
SLRS2x325

SLRS2x625

Delivered incl. 2 m self-locking suspensions

(mm)

580x78
580x78
860x78
860x78
N45x78
N45x78
1425x78
1425x78
1720x78
1720x78
2005x78
2005x78
2290x78
2290x78
2570x78
2570x78
2850x78

2850x78

:L__\ . CRIS0

Lm from
3000K/4000K

1500/1580
2340/2370
2250/2370
3510/3690
3000/3160
4680/4900
3750/3950
5850/6150
4500/4740
7000/7380
5250/5530
6510/6860
6000/6320
9360/9800
6750/710
10530/11025
7500/7900
11700/12300

COLOR TEMPERATURE

3000K /3K
4000K /4K
OPTIC

PMMA OPAL /--

DIMMABLE OPTIONS

DALI, TOUCHDIM /DAL
WIRELESS /WRS
COLORS
WHITE
SILVER
I T
GOLD
I o

ACCESSORIES

75

WITH CEILING BOX

SPPKBO3075 (3X0,75)
SPPKBO5075 (5X0,75)
TRANSPARENT CABLE 2 METRES

see page 223
see page 223
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